
City: State:
Phone: Zip:
Cell: Fax:
E-mail:

*Subject to Availability
Quote good for 20 days

SLT Discount Price

$44,572.00

$1,995.00

$13,995.00

$1,795.00

$6,495.00

$3,695.00

$638.00
$995.00
$152.00

$2,395.00

$499.00
$0.00

$77,226.00
$0.00

$1,265.00

$1,995.00

$3,295.00

$1,294.00

$1,595.00
$295.00

$995.00

$995.00

$1,105.88 /Month Estimated Payment
$1,447.99 /Month Estimated Payment

Toll Free (866) 923-0027

39/14 gal w/ Fuel Dispensing Nozzels (5gpm regular gas - 0.75gpm premix) Electric Pumps with 
Master Kill Switch in Cab, Externally Mounted, Drain Plug in Lower Right Back Corner - Located 
Road Side Forward of Drive Axle

Hydra-Ramp System - SLT ECO™ - Patent # 6,102,646  -  Single Gate, Push Button Operation, 
Single Hydraulic Cylinder, All Steel Construction, Anti Slip Coating, Ramp Serves as Rear Door, 
Black in Color. 2500lb Weight Rating

Single Utility Shelf - Steel Frame, ¾" Plywood Bottom, Locate Shelf 43" from Floor, shelf size 
(24¾" x 91¾")

Back-Up Camera & Monitor
Back-Up Alarm
Hand and Powertool Storage System for SCT - organizes over 20 hand and power tools on sidewall 
interior of enclosed truck bodies

This quote is good for 20 days OR until stock is depleted. First deposit received places a hold on the 
chassis.
*TAXES, TAGS, TITLE, DOC FEES & DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED IN QUOTE
Please build the truck as specified:______________________________ Date: ____________________
*Deposit: ___________________ Desired Delivery Date is: _____________________________________
*$2000.00 deposit required to begin manufacturing.  We accept checks and most major credit cards.

36" Underbody Toolbox 18" x 18" Locking T Handle, Water Resistant Seal, Wire Stops, Steel 
Construction, Powdercoated Black.

Place your $2000 deposit online - https://superlawntrucks.com/truckdeposit/ 
*Credit card payments are subject to a 3% convenience fee for any amount over $2000.
*Changes required by client not included in quote will be invoiced and must be paid upfront.

60 Month Lease / 30% Residual                          
72 Month Purchase

Email: sales@superlawntrucks.com / Website: www.superlawntrucks.com 

Super Lawn Trucks - 5 Year Buy-Back Guarantee - details at www.superlawntrucks.com 
 Package Total 

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS NOT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE TOTAL
Heavy Duty Receiver Hitch with 7 Pin Round Light Plug & Brake Controller
Marketing System - 4 Sided Vinyl Graphics - Includes Small Front & Rear Graphics

Marketing System - Changeable Fleet Graphics - includes 1 billboard design, 2 banners, small front 
& rear graphics

Frame Prep/Relocation for Isuzu-Includes rear body support,  assembly, wiring, safety 
decals,washing, mudflaps etc.
14' SLT ECO™ Body-12' Flat Floor, 2' Interior Dovetail - 96" W x 85" H hardwood floor, 
translucent roof, Aluminum exterior, White in Color
Interior Wood Build-Out - 3/4" Plywood up 24" from floor - apitong hardwood slats spaced 12" to 
ceiling - 1 1/4 " hardwood/apitong floor with coating on bottom side

Fax:  478-822-9707

Isuzu Single Cab 

NEW 2021 Isuzu, 1C204 Gas, Single Cab, 132" WB, 12000 lb. GVW, Automatic, A/C, PW/PDL, 
AM/FM/CD, Fire Ext., Triangle Kit.6.6 Liter Engine-  Includes Isuzu 3 year, 75,000 engine 
warranty and nationwide roadside assistance. MSRP-$48,377

1610 Peach Parkway
Fort Valley, Georgia  31030

Toll Free:  866-923-0027

Business:
Street:

Created By: Maxx Bass
Date:
CLIENT:

Extended Warranty: Gas Model Trucks (Exclusive to SLT) 6 Years/75K Miles (Excludes 17,950 & 
19,500 GVW Gas Chassis)
Price quote includes all labor & materials to complete vehicle including frame extension, body 
mounting, mud flaps, lights, & complete vehicle certification.

Air Compressor (3 Gallon, 12V) with 25' Hose and Reel, 25' Extra Hose, Compressor Mounted on 
Driver Side Upper Shelf, Reel Mounted Driver Side Upper Rear Body *** Air Compressor Rack 
Required if Order W/O Double Shelf*** (Extra Battery for Chassis Recommended)
Safety Light Upgrade - LED White Strobes 4 3/8" X 1.1" - Multi-Pattern - Single Control Switch in 
Cab - locate lights at: 2 front of cab, 2 front of body, 4 on the rear of body - 8 total LED lights

Delivery to ATL Hartsfield Airport
Delivery to your company = $1.75/mile
Include taxes and delivery with finance
Extended Warranty: Gas Model Trucks. 5 Years/125K Miles

https://superlawntrucks.com/truckdeposit/
https://superlawntrucks.com/truckdeposit/
https://superlawntrucks.com/truckdeposit/
https://superlawntrucks.com/truckdeposit/
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Date:                                  

City:                        State: Zip:         

Cell:                       Email

SLT Body # VIN # 
Name Of 

Technician Hours Allotted 
ACTUAL 

Hours Used

4
4

4
1
8

1
3
2
6*
1
2

0.5
6
4
2
1
2
7
8

4

3
3
3
3
3

16

3

8

8

3

3

1

1
Total Hours: 122.5

Created By: JAMIE
November 19, 2021

Customer: Name:                                                          STOCK UNIT
Business Name:                                                       
Street Address:                                                       

Telephone No:                                   

9536

2021 1C2 132"WB 12000GVW Single Cab Gas

Frame Prep/Relocation for Isuzu
Pre Wiring
Final Wire

14' SLT ECO™ Body
Mount Body
Install Wood On Frame
Interior Build Out of Body

Hydra-Ramp System - SLT ECO™ 2500lbs
Cut Metal for Frame Extension
Prep & Prime Frame Material
Cut Angle/Bend To Fit
Install Sub Frame
Install Mud Flap Brackets
Drill Holes For Eco Install
Install Rubber Door Trim
Install Ramp/Weld On 5 Hinges
Install H ydraulics, Toolbox and Power Unit
Install Cylinder
Intall Tag Bracket and Mud Flaps
Hydraulic Oil, Bleed, Test, Adjust Power Unit
Paint Rear of Truck & Paint Underneath
Manus Bond The Ramp

36" Underbody Toolbox
Install

39/14 GAL W/ FUEL DISPENSING NOZZLES(5gpm Gas -0.75gpm premix)Driver Side 
Install Fuel Station Rail
Build Tanks
Wire Tanks

Final Inspection

Mount Tanks
Test Tanks

Hand and Powertool Storage System 
Install

Single Utility Shelf 
Install

Back-Up Camera & Monitor
Installation

Final Inspection
Fuel Truck

Fuel Truck
Photos of the Truck

Photos of the Truck

Back-Up Alarm
Installation

Wash Truck
Wash Truck

1610 Peach Parkway
Fort Valley, Georgia 31030
478-822-9704 office
478-822-9707 fax
1-866-923-0027 toll free
sales@superlawntrucks.com
www.superlawntrucks.com
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