Created By:	Maxx Bass	
Date:		
CLIENT:		
Business:		
Street:		Super Lawn Technologie
City:	State:	1610 Peach Parkway
Phone:	Zip:	Fort Valley, Georgia 31030
Cell:	Fax:	Toll Free: 866-923-0027

E-mail:

*Subject to Availability

Fax: 478-822-9707

Isuzu Single	Subject to Availability Quote good for 20 days		
			SLT Discount Price
NEW 2021 Isuzu, 1C204 Gas, Single Cab, 132" WB, 12 AM/FM/CD, Fire Ext., Triangle Kit.6.6 Liter Engine-I	\$44,572.00		
warranty and nationwide roadside assistance. MSRP-\$4 Frame Prep/Relocation for Isuzu-Includes rear body sup			
decals,washing, mudflaps etc. 14' SLT ECO TM Body-12' Flat Floor, 2' Interior Dovetai	\$1,995.00		
translucent roof, Aluminum exterior, White in Color Interior Wood Build-Out - 3/4" Plywood up 24" from flo	\$13,995.00		
ceiling - 1 1/4 " hardwood/apitong floor with coating on Hydra-Ramp System - SLT ECO™ - Patent # 6,102,646	\$1,795.00		
Single Hydraulic Cylinder, All Steel Construction, Anti Black in Color. 2500lb Weight Rating 39/14 gal w/ Fuel Dispensing Nozzels (5gpm regular gas	\$6,495.00		
Master Kill Switch in Cab, Externally Mounted, Drain F Road Side Forward of Drive Axle	\$3,695.00		
Single Utility Shelf - Steel Frame, ¾" Plywood Bottom, (24¾" x 91¾")	Locate Shelf 4	3" from Floor, shelf size	\$638.00
Back-Up Camera & Monitor			\$995.00
Back-Up Alarm			\$152.00
Hand and Powertool Storage System for SCT - organize interior of enclosed truck bodies	es over 20 hand	and power tools on sidewall	\$2,395.00
36" Underbody Toolbox 18" x 18" Locking T Handle, V Construction, Powdercoated Black.	Vater Resistant	Seal, Wire Stops, Steel	\$499.00
Super Lawn Trucks - 5 Year Buy-Back Guarantee - deta	nils at www sur	perlawntrucks com	\$0.00
Package To			\$77,226.00
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS NOT INCLUDED IN PAGE		AL	\$0.00
Heavy Duty Receiver Hitch with 7 Pin Round Light Plu			\$1,265.00
Marketing System - 4 Sided Vinyl Graphics - Includes S			\$1,995.00
Marketing System - Changeable Fleet Graphics - include & rear graphics	es 1 billboard d	lesign, 2 banners, small front	\$3,295.00
Air Compressor (3 Gallon, 12V) with 25' Hose and Reel Driver Side Upper Shelf, Reel Mounted Driver Side Upp Required if Order W/O Double Shelf*** (Extra Battery	per Rear Body	*** Air Compressor Rack	\$1,294.00
Safety Light Upgrade - LED White Strobes 4 3/8" X 1.1 Cab - locate lights at: 2 front of cab, 2 front of body, 4 c	" - Multi-Patte	rn - Single Control Switch in	\$1.505.00
Delivery to ATL Hartsfield Airport			\$1,595.00 \$295.00
Delivery to your company = \$1.75/mile			\$2,0.00
Include taxes and delivery with finance			
Extended Warranty: Gas Model Trucks. 5 Years/125K N			\$995.00
Extended Warranty: Gas Model Trucks (Exclusive to SI 19.500 GVW Gas Chassis) Price quote includes all labor & materials to complete to the statement of the st		•	\$995.00
mounting, mud flaps, lights, & complete vehicle certification		ig frame extension, body	
This quote is good for 20 days OR until stock is depleted chassis.		received places a hold on the	
*TAXES, TAGS, TITLE, DOC FEES & DELIVERY	Y NOT INCLU	JDED IN QUOTE	
Please build the truck as specified:		_ Date:	
*Deposit: Desired Delivery Dat *\$2000.00 deposit required to begin manufacturing. We Place your \$2000 deposit on	e accept checks lline - https://s	superlawntrucks.com/trucko	deposit/
*Credit card payments are subject to a 3% convenience			
*Changes required by client not included in quote will b			
60 Month Lease / 30% Residual	\$1,105.88	/Month	Estimated Payment
72 Month Purchase	\$1,447.99	/Month	Estimated Payment
Email: sales@superlawntrucks.com / Webs	site: www.sup	erlawntrucks.com	Toll Free (866) 923-0027



1610 Peach Parkway
Fort Valley, Georgia 31030
478-822-9704 office
478-822-9707 fax
1-866-923-0027 toll free
sales@superlawntrucks.com

Total Hours:

	www.superla	awntrucks.com		
Created	By: JAMIE			
Date:	November 19, 2021			
	er: Name: STOCK UNIT			
	s Name:			
Street A				
City:	State:	Zip:		
		Zīp:	-	
Telepho				
Cell:	Email			
CI T Do	dy# VIN#	9536		
SLT Boo	uy # VIIN #		1	ACTUAL
	2021 1C2 132"WB 12000GVW Single Cab Gas	Name Of Technician	Hours Allotted	ACTUAL Hours Used
	2021 TC2 132 WB 12000GVW Silligile Cab Gas	recillician	Hours Allotteu	Hours Oseu
	Prep/Relocation for Isuzu			
	Pre Wiring		4	
	Final Wire		4	
	ECO TM Body			
	Mount Body Install Wood On Frame		4	
	Interior Build Out of Body		8	
TT 1 . T	l v		8	
	Ramp System - SLT ECOTM 2500lbs Cut Metal for Frame Extension		1	
	Prep & Prime Frame Material		3	
	Cut Angle/Bend To Fit		2	
	Install Sub Frame		6*	
	Install Mud Flap Brackets		1	
	Drill Holes For Eco Install		2	
	Install Rubber Door Trim		0.5	
	Install Ramp/Weld On 5 Hinges		6	
	Install H ydraulics, Toolbox and Power Unit		4	
	Install Cylinder		2	
	Intall Tag Bracket and Mud Flaps		1	
	Hydraulic Oil, Bleed, Test, Adjust Power Unit		2	
	Paint Rear of Truck & Paint Underneath		7 8	
Manus Bond The Ramp				
	lerbody Toolbox			
	Install		4	
39/14 GA	AL W/ FUEL DISPENSING NOZZLES(5gpm Gas -0.75gpm premix)Driver Side			
	Install Fuel Station Rail Build Tanks		3	
	Wire Tanks		3	
	Mount Tanks		3	
	Test Tanks		3	
Hand or	nd Powertool Storage System		5	
Hanu ai	Install		16	
	Utility Shelf		10	
Single C	Install		3	
	p Camera & Monitor		3	
	Installation		8	
	p Alarm		Ü	
	Installation		8	
Wash T				
THE I	Wash Truck		3	
	spection			
	Final Inspection		3	
Fuel Tru				
	Fuel Truck		1	
	of the Truck			
	Photos of the Truck		1	